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THE 22nd HOKKAIDO SKI CHAMPIONSHIP

SNOWBOARD HALFPIPE
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INERLBF 3, 4% HalfPipe —Final Result—

Jury

Technical Data

TD

Asst. TD

Head Judge

Chief of Competition

Officials
Halfpipe Builder
Judgel

Judge2

Judge3

Judge4

Judgeb

Judgeb

Asst. Judge

HIKIMA Akiyoshi
UESHIMA Shinobu
SATO Koichi
OGATA Osamu

MURAKAMI Ryuichi

ITO Toshiyuki

OHKAWA Koushi
NAGANO Hiroki

MINAMI Hidekazu

JIBU Tadashige
TAKABATAKE Yoshimasa
NAKANO Tomohiro

Corse Name

Corse Length
Corse Width
Corse Heigth
Corse Angle

Fore Runner

ban.K BIG PIPE

155m
20m
6.7m
17.0°

MURAKAMI Fumiyuki

KUDO Kohei

MURAKAMI Daisuke

Rank Bib SAJ Code
QUALIFEID TO FINAL

1 74 7001645
2 M 7001586
3 73 7001513
4 72 7001614

NOT QUALIFIED

DQ,DS,DF

7692-Bankei-24 Mar 2018

Name

It
ITE:
g3

#H

NOC
Code

EAER MOJANE

P F—=ILTILELYHR

HER TEAM FREE

= H) Tk

J1 J2

47 38
50 50
43 35
60 55

J3

40
51
38
58

Run1
J4 J5

30 44
42 48
25 39
52 55

J6

40
44
36

Run2
Score J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

40.50 78 66 70 75 75 70
48.00 70 68 60 56 67 66
37.00 63 54 55 50 59 60
*55.50 62 56 58 51 52 55

Score BEST

*72.50 72.50
*65.25 65.25
*57.00 57.00
55.25 55.50

SAJ
POINT

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.50

0.00

Result by OZETOKURA
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